COMMITTEE ON THE IMPACT OF SOCIAL MEDIA ON THE HEALTH EFFECTS OF
ADOLESCENTS AND CHILDREN

APRIL 6 AND 7, 2023
BOARD ROOM
NATIONAL ACADEMIES OF SCIENCE BUILDING

APRIL 6, 2023

CLOSED SESSION
8:30 Discussion and deliberations
12:15 Tunch laid out in Room 125
1:15 Discussion and deliberations
5:00 Adjourn




APRIL 7, 2023
CLOSED SESSION

8:30

Welcome and orientation
Sandro Galea

APRIL 7, 2023
OPEN SESSION

9:00

9:05

9:35

10:05

10:35

11:05

11:35

12:00

Welcome
Sandro Galea, Committee Chair

Regulatory Strategies and Design
Josh Golin, Executive Director, Fairplay

The Adolescent Brain and Cognitive Development Study
Terry Jernigan, Distinguished Professor of Cognitive Science, Psychiatry, and
Radiology & Director, Center for Human Development, UC San Diego

Tradeoffs between Content Moderation and User Privacy
Mike Pappas, CEO & Co-Founder, Modulate.ai

Interpreting Effect Sizes in Psychology
David S. Yeager, Associate Professor, Department of Psychology, The
University of Texas at Austin (via videoconferencing)

3D Social Networking and Wellbeing
Jeremy Bailenson, Professor, Communication, Stanford Graduate School of
Education (via video conferencing)

Questions with Speakers
Sandro Galea, Committee Chair

Adjourn Open Session Lunch laid out in Room 125 for committee members, invited
speatkers, and staff

APRIL 7, 2023
CLOSED SESSION

1:00

4:45

Discussion and deliberations

Adjourn




